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SR NO. APPLICATION ID STUDENT NAME CATEGORY GATE SCORE
1 ME25612696 PATHAK PRASAD SUBHASH Open 33.67
2 ME25604696 TRUPTI ANANDA PACHARNE Open 29.53
3 ME25601096 ASHWINI RAMSING PATIL OMS 29.53
4 ME25612915 VITrHAL POPAT UDAR Open SPONSORED
S ME25607718 LAGSHETTI CHETANA PUNDLIK SBC 24
6 ME25600142 SHIFA MUJEEB CHILWAN Open 21.6
7 ME25613714 CHIKHALE APOORV HEMANT OBC 19.56
8 ME25613979 KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL Open 18.52
9 ME25610547 ATHARVA SANDEEP SALUNKE Open 34.7

10 ME25600259 JAGADALE GANESH BALASAHEB OBC 30.22
11 ME25601812 PATELVAISHNAVI CHANDRASHEKHAF OBC 21.67
12 ME25608850 KAMAT SHWETAL PRASHANT Open 17.1
13 ME25611193 BHUSHAN DILIP SONAWANE OBC 16.69
14 ME25613455 SAMEERA CHAVAN Open 16.67
15 ME25601753 APOORVA NITIN DESHPANDE Open 16.67
16 ME25609297 JAISWAL MONISKA MANGESH Open 16.37
17 ME25600469 KIRAN DIGAMBAR MANE Open 16.28
18 ME25612183 SARAH KUMAR KHANDAGALE Open 16
19 ME25611928 RAVIRAJ SUNIL SALUNKHE OBC 15.51
20 ME25601448 NADAF SADIQUE CHAND Open 15.27
21 ME25601056 ANURAG RAMHARI RASKAR OBC 13.97
22 ME25600154 NATESH NAMDEO KHADSE OBC 13.97
23 ME25609140 TVISHA SATISHKUMAR PATEL OPEN 13.32
24 ME25601187 PAWAR SHUBHAM SHIVAJI VJ/DT 13.09
25 ME25600823 AKSHATA ANANDA CHOUGALE Open 13.01
26 ME25611431 OMKAR PRADIP OZARKAR Open 13
27 ME25613172 BORUDE TUSHAR DEVRAM Open 12.6
28 ME25603130 PRIYANKA PRAMOD RATNAPARKHE Open 12.4
29 ME25611029 PATIL RUCHA BHALCHANDRA Open 12.33
30 ME25602418 LEENA MAY DANDGE Sc 12.05
31 ME25608126 SHIVASHARMA OPEN 12.02
32 ME25609436 NAHIREAAYUSHSATYAJIT OBC 12
33 ME25605321 GOVINDAMBADASCHIKKA Open 11.94
34 ME25601917 KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE SBC 11.33
35 ME25601568 KHEDKAR KRUSHNA NARAYAN NT 3 (NT-D) 11.04
36 ME25603440 RUTUJA KISHOR BHOMBE Open 11
37 ME25613833 MONIKA ANANDA DEOKAR Open 10.97



38 ME25603198 BHUJBALVAISHNAVSUDHAKAR OBC 10.72
39 ME25613174 KANAWADE UTKARSH RAVINDRA OBC 10.33
40 ME25607102 PATh SAIRAJ CANESH OBC 9.42
41 ME25605808 ISHWAR SHRINIVAS KASSA Open 8.67
42 — ME25607182 ADITYAJAYPRAKASH MANORE Open 8.44
43 ME25603521 KIMAYASANJAYGABHANE OBC 8.33
44 ME25607905 KHUSHI DINESH GHANTE Open 8
45 ME25611180 BHIWAPURE NANDINI RAVINDRA OBC 7.79
46 ME25601376 CHAVAN KAUSTUBH MAHENDRAKUM Open 7.67
47 ME25605163 KASAR AKSHATA HEMANT Open 7.67
48 ME25607962 KAVERI NAGESH KHAJURGIKAR Sc 7.33
49 ME25613173 CHINTAMAN SHIVAM MADHAV Open 7.28
50 ME25602110 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR BALIRAM Open 6.67
51 ME25600914 NILESH SUNIL RUGGE Open 6.67
52 ME25601409 PISE JANHAVI VILAS NT 2 (NT-c) 6.67
53 ME25607029 SHINDE PRAFUL YASHWANT Sc 6.67
54 ME25611021 ZODAPE HARSHANI AMIT Sc 6.67
55 ME25603916 RAMKISHAN MARUTI KAMBLE SC 6.49
56 ME25605600 WAGH SAKSHI SHARAD OBC 6.46
57 ME25609450 SANJANASANTOSH NAIK Open 6.33
58 ME25609073 SHINDE PRATIK GORAKSHNATH. SC 5.84
59 ME25613538 ADITVA MORE ST 5.84
60 ME25601660 OMKAR RAMAKANT KULKARNI Open 5.67
61 ME25606212 GIRl SHUBHANGI SUDAM Open 5.52
62 ME25608259 WANKHADE PALLAVI SUDHAKAR Sc 5.19
63 ME25601945 SWAPNIL KOTKAR Sc s
64 ME25606508 BHUPENDRA REVARAM CHANDANMA OBC 4.87
65 ME25606263 RUTWEEK SATISH TODKAR Open 4.01
66 ME25607661 AJINKYA KESHAV KARALE Open 3.77
67 ME25601670 NIKITA RAJU RATHOD VJ/DT 3.33
68 ME25613868 VISHWESHWAR SATISH KHELGE SBC 3.24
69 ME25609174 IKHARE RITIK SUNIL NT 2 (NT-c) 2.92
70 ME25612108 PURl SEJAL RAMESH NT 1 (NT-B) 2.78
71 ME25612744 SAVANI KAUSHIK DESHPANDE Open 2.78
72 ME25600277 SURYAWANSHI PRADNYA RAMESH SC 2.59
73 ME25607054 SHRADDHATIKAR OBC 2.59
74 ME25611321 KHONDEJANHAVI MOHAN SBC 2.37
75 ME25606599 KASANAWAR PRAJAKTA PRADIP NT 1 (NT-B) 1.67
76 ME25611574 PATIL PRAJYOT MAHADEV Open 1.67
77 ME25606327 SAYALI DILIP UBALE SBC 1.55
78 ME25608027 KUNTALA BHAGWAN SAPKALE Open 0.32
79 ME25613818 MANASI LAXMIKANT HULKE OBC 78.92 UG
80 ME25600933 SABALE MAY MANIK Sc 72.98 UG
81 ME25605926 GAIKWAD SHEETAL HANMANT Open 72.4 UG
82 ME25613975 PORE SHARAYU SUNIL Open 70.75 UG
83 ME25613970 SHARAYU SUNIL PORE OBC 70.75 UG
84 ME25611057 AKSHAY DASHARATH DHADASE sc 64.3 UG
85 ME25600731 PANDHARE PRATHMESH PRADIP NT 2 (NT-c) 62 IJG
86 ME25605594 DHUMAL HITESH BALAJI NT 1 (NT-B) 60 UG
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COMPUTER ENGINEERING
SR NO. APPLICATION ID STUDENT NAME CATEGORY GATE SCORE

1 ME25613538 ADITVA MORE ST 5.84
2 ME25600259 JAGADALE GANESH BALASAHEB OBC 30.22
3 ME2S610547 ATHARVA SANDEEP SALUNKE Open 34.7
4 ME25601812 PATEL VAISHNAVI CHANDRASHEKHAF OBC 21.67
5 ME25611193 BHUSHAN DIIIPSONAWANE OBC 16.69
6 ME25601753 APOORVA NITIN DESHPANDE Open 16.67
7 ME25612696 PATHAK PRASAD SUBHASH Open 33.67
8 ME25601096 ASHWINI RAMSING PATh Open 29.53
9 ME25604696 TRUPTI ANANDA PACHARNE Open 29.53

10 ME25607718 LAGSHETTI CHETANA PUNDLIK SBC 24
11 ME25600142 SHIFA MUJEEB CHILWAN Open 21.6
12 ME25613979 KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL Open 18.52
13 ME25608850 KAMAT SHWETAL PRASHANT Open 17.1
14 ME25600469 KIRAN DIGAMBAR MANE Open 16.28
15 ME25612183 SARAH KUMAR KHANDAGALE Open 16
16 ME25601448 NADAF SADIQUE CHAND Open 15.27
17 ME25600154 NATESH NAMDEO KHADSE OBC 13.97
18 ME25609140 TVISHA SATISHKUMAR PATEL Open 13.32
19 ME25600823 AKSHATA ANANDA CHOUGALE Open 13.01
20 ME25613172 BORUDETUSHAR DEVRAM Open 12.6
21 ME25611029 PATIL RUCHA BRAICHANDRA Open 12.33
22 ME2S6O8126 SHIVASHARMA Open 12.02
23 ME25609436 NAHIRE AAYUSH SATYAJIT OBC 12
24 ME25601917 KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE SBC 11.33
25 ME25601568 KHEDKAR KRUSHNA NARAYAN NT 3 (NT-D) 11.04
26 ME25603440 RUTUJA KISHOR BHOMBE Open 11
27 ME25613833 MONIKAANANDA DEOKAR Open 10.97
28 ME25603198 BHUJBAL VAISHNAV SUDHAKAR OBC 10.72
29 ME2S607102 PATIL SAIRAJ GANESH OBC 9.42
30 ME25603521 KIMAYASANJAYGABHANE OBC 8.33
31 ME256O7905 KHUSHI DINESH CHANTE Open 8
32 ME25611180 BHIWAPURE NANDINI RAVINDRA OBC 7.79
33 ME25605163 KASAR AKSHATA HEMANT Open 7.67
34 ME256O7962 KAVERI NAGESH KHAJURGIKAR SC 7.33
35 ME25613173 CHINTAMAN SHIVAM MADHAV Open 7.28
36 ME25600914 NILESH SUNIL RUGGE Open 6.67
37 ME256O1409 PISEJANHAVIVILAS NT2 (NT-C) 6.67
38 ME25607029 SHINDE PRAFULYASH WANT SC 6.67
39 ME25603916 RAMKISHAN MARUTI KAMBLE SC 6.49
40 ME25605600 WAGH SAKSHI SHARAD OBC 6.46
41 ME25609450 SANJANASANTOSH NAIK Open 6.33
42 ME25609073 SHINDE PRATIK GORAKSHNATH. SC 5.84
43 ME25606212 GIRl SHLJBHANGI SUDAM Open 5.52
44 ME25608259 WANKHADE PALLAVI SUDHAKAR SC 5.19



45 ME25606508 BHUPENDRA REVARAM CHANDANMA OBC 4.87
46 ME25606263 RUTWEEK SATISH TODKAR Open 4.01
47 ME2S613868 VISHWESHWAR SATISH KHELGE SBC 3.24
48 ME25609174 IKHARE RITII( SIJNIL NT 2 (NT-C) 2.92
49 ME25612108 PURl SEJAI RAMESH NT 1 (NT-B) 2.78
50 ME25612744 SAVANI KAUSHIK DESHPANDE Open 2.78
51 ME25600277 SURVAWANSHI PRADNVA RAMESH SC 2.59
52 ME25607054 SHRADDHATIKAR OBC 2.59
53 ME25611321 KHONDEJANHAVI MOHAN SBC 2.37
54 ME25606599 KASANAWAR PRAJAKTA PRADIP NT 1 (NT-B) 1.67
55 ME25611574 PATIL PRAJYOT MAHADEV Open 1.67
56 ME25606327 SAVALI DILIP UBALE SBC 1.55
57 ME25613818 MANASI LAXMIKANT HULKE OBC 78.92 UG
58 ME25612915 VITTHAL POPAT UDAR Open 73 UG
59 ME25605926 GAIKWAD SHEETAL HANMANT Open 72.4 UG
60 ME25613975 PORE SHARAYIJ SUNIL Open 70.75 UG
61 ME25613970 SHARAVU SUNIL PORE OBC 70.75 UG
62 ME25611057 AKSHAV DASHARATH DHADASE SC 64.3 UG
63 ME25600731 PANDHARE PRATHMESH PRADIP NT 2 (NT-C) 62 UG
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______________ VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM
SR NO. APPLICATION ID STUDENT NAME CATEGORY GATE SCORE

1 ME25613455 SAMEERACHAVAN Open 16.67
2 ME25613714 CHIKHALE APOORV HEMANT OBC 19.56
3 ME25613174 KANAWADE UTKARSH RAVINDRA OBC 10.33
4 ME25607182 ADITYAJAYPRAKASH MANORE Open 8.44
5 ME25601376 CHAVAN KAUSTUBH MAHENDRAKUM Open 7.67
6 ME25602110 JADHAV DNVANESHWAR BALIRAM Open 6.67
7 ME25610547 ATHARVA SANDEEP SALUNKE Open 34.7
8 ME25612696 PATHAK PRASAD SUBHASH Open 33.67
9 ME25600259 JAGADALE GANESH BALASAHEB OBC 30.22

10 ME25601096 ASHWINI RAMSING PATIL Open 29.53
11 ME25604696 TRUPTI ANANDA PACHARNE Open 29.53
12 ME25607718 LAGSHETrI CHETANA PUNDLIK SBC 24
13 ME25601812 PATELVAISHNAVI CHANDRASHEKHAF OBC 21.67
14 ME25600142 SHIFA MUJEEB CHILWAN Open 21.6
16 ME25613979 KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL Open 18.52
17 ME25612632 NILESH SUNIL KASHID Open 17.51
18 ME25608850 KAMAT SHWETAL PRASHANT Open 17.1
19 ME25611193 BHUSHAN DILIP SONAWANE OBC 16.69
21 ME25601753 APOORVA NITIN DESHPANDE Open 16.67
22 ME25600469 KIRAN DIGAMBAR MANE Open 16.28
23 ME25612183 SARAH KUMAR KHANDAGALE Open 16
24 ME25601448 NADAF SADIQUE CHAND Open 15.27
25 ME25601056 ANURAG RAMHARI RASKAR OBC 13.97
26 ME25600154 NATESH NAMDEO KHADSE OBC 13.97
27 ME256O9140 TVISHA SATISHKUMAR PATEL Open 13.32
28 ME25600823 AKSHATA ANANDA CHOUGALE Open 13.01
29 ME25611431 OMKAR PRADIP OZARKAR Open 13
30 ME25613172 BORUDE TUSHAR DEVRAM Open 12.6
31 ME25611029 PATIL RUCHA BHALCHANDRA Open 12.33
32 ME25608126 SHIVASHARMA Open 12.02
33 ME25609436 NAHIRE AAVUSH SATYAJIT OBC 12
34 ME25601917 KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE SBC 11.33
35 ME25601568 KHEDKAR KRUSHNA NARAYAN NT 3 (NT-D) 11.04
36 ME25603440 RUTUJA KISHOR BHOMBE Open 11
37 ME25613833 MONIKA ANANDA DEOKAR Open 10.97
38 ME25603198 BHUJBAL VAISHNAV SUDHAKAR OBC 10.72
40 ME25607102 PATIL SAIRAJ GANESH OBC 9.42
41 ME25605808 ISH WAR SHRINIVAS KASSA Open 8.67
43 ME25603521 KIMAYA SANJAY GABHANE OBC 8.33
44 ME256O7905 KHUSHI DINESH CHANTE Open 8
45 ME25611180 BHIWAPURE NANDINI RAVINDRA OBC 7.79
47 ME25605163 KASAR AKSHATA HEMANT Open 7.67
48 ME25607962 KAVERI NAGESH KHAJURGIKAR SC 7.33
49 ME25613173 CHINTAMAN SHIVAM MADHAV Open 7.28
51 ME25600914 NILESH SUNIL RUGGE Open 6.67
52 ME256O1409 PISE JANHAVI VILAS NT 2 (NT-c) 6.67



53 ME25607029 SHINDE PRAFULYASHWANT Sc 6.67
54 ME25603916 RAMKISHAN MARUTI KAMBLE sc 6.49
55 ME25605600 WACH SAKSHI SHARAD OBC 6.46
56 ME25609450 SANJANASANTOSH NAIK Open 6.33
57 ME25609073 SHINDE PRATIK GORAKSHNATH. sc 5.84
58 ME25613538 ADITYA MORE ST 5.84
59 ME25601660 OMKAR RAMAKANT KULKARNI Open 5.67
60 ME25606212 GIRl SHUBHANGI SUDAM Open 5.52
61 ME25608259 WANKHADE PALLAVI SUDHAKAR sc 5.19
62 ME25601945 SWAPNIL KOTKAR SC S
63 ME25606508 BHUPENDRA REVARAM CHANDANM? OBC 4.87
64 ME25606263 RUTWEEK SATISH TODKAR Open 4.01
65 ME25601670 NIKITA RAJU RATHOD VJ/DT 3.33
66 ME25613868 VISHWESHWAR SATISH KHELGE SBC 3.24
67 ME25609174 IKHAR[ RITIK SUNIL NT 2 (NT-c) 2.92
68 ME25612108 PURl SEJAL RAMESH NT 1 (NT-B) 2.78
69 ME25612744 SAVANI KAUSHIK DESHPANDE Open 2.78
70 ME25600277 SURVAWANSHI PRADNYA RAMESH sc 2.59
71 ME25607054 SHRADDHATIKAR OBC 2.59
72 ME2S611321 KHONDEJANHAVI MOHAN SBC 2.37
73 ME25606599 KASANAWAR PRAJAKTA PRADIP NT 1 (NT-B) 1.67
74 ME25611574 PATIL PRAJVOT MAHADEV Open 1.67
75 ME25606327 SAVALI D1IJP UBALE SBC 1.55
76 ME25613818 MANASI LAXMIKANT HULKE OBC 78.92 UG
77 ME25612915 VITrHAL POPAT UDAR Open 73 UG
78 ME25605926 GAIKWAD SHEETAL HANMANT Open 72.4 UG
79 ME25613975 PORE SHARAVU SUNIL Open 70.75 UG
80 ME25613970 SHARAVU SUNIL PORE OBC 70.75 UG
81 ME25611057 AKSHAV DASHARATH DHADASE sc 64.3 UG
82 ME25600731 PANDHARE PRATHMESH PRADIP NT 2 (NT-c) 62 UG
83 ME25605594 DHUMAL HITESH BALAJI NT 1 (NT-B) 60 tiC
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MTECH CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
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SR NO. APPLICATION ID STUDENT NAME
MF~S6O1187 ~1~XR SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

CATEGORY GATE SCORE
Vi/DT 13.09

2 ME25611923 RAVJRAJ SUNIL SALUNKHE OBC 15.51

3 ME25608924 Sanjana Pravin PatH OBC 9.98

4 ME25609297 JAISWAL MONIS~ MANGESH Open 16.37

5 ME25603130 PRIYANI<A PRAMOD RATNAPARKHE Open 12.4

6 ME25600933 SABALE MAY MANIK Sc Sponsor

7 ME25602418 LEENA AMY DANDGE Open 12.05

8 ME25605321 GOVIND AMBADAS CHIKKA open-2 11.94

9 ME25607661 AJINKYA KESHAV KARALE OPEN 3.77

10 ME25608027 KUNTALA BHAGWAN SAPKALE Open 0,32

MTECH MECHANICAL DESIGN
SR NO. APPLICATION ID STUDENT NAME CATEGORY GATE SCORE

1 ME25611381 DESAI RENUKACHANSHAM Open 17.67

2 ME25604451 KRUSHNA RAVINORA RASHINKAR NT 2 (NT-c) 9.67

3 ME25603718 SAWAI IAUKiK SANTOSH SC 8.67

~ ME25603151 WADATEAKHILESHANIL Sc 6.33

5 ME25613454 AXHILESH ANIL WADATE Sc — 6.33

6 ME25613215 SAMARTH PRAKASH LAKKAR OPEN 1.33

7 ME25608199 AKSHAYJAIWANTRATHOD Open 70.73 tiC —

8 ME25609345 KADAM RAMRAO DINKAR Open 59.2 UG

9 ME25613991 SIMARPREET RAVINDERSINCH WAHI Open 59.15 tiC

MTECH COMPUTATIONAL MECHANICS
SR NO. APPLICATION ID STUDENT NAME [ CATEGORY I GATE SCORE

1 ME25603718 SAWAI LAUK~KSANTOSH Sc 8.67

2 ME25603151 WADATEAI(HILESHANIL Sc 6.33

3 ME25613215 SAMARTH PRAKASH LAKKAR OPEN 1.33

4 ME25613454 AKHILESH ANIL WADATE Sc 6.33

5 ME25600133 RAKSHITA RADHESI4APVI DEVI Open Sponsor —

6 ME25608199 AKSHAY iAIWPNT RATHOD Open Sponsor

7 ME25609345 (ADAM RAMRAO D’NKAR Open Sponsor

8 ME25613991 SIMARPREET RAVINDERSINCH WAHI Open Sponsor

g ME25611381 DESAI RENUKAGHANSHAM Open 17.67

10 ME25604451 KRUSHNA RAVINDRA RASHINKAR NT 2 (NT-c) 9.67
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